1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Serial Media Converters
Pull High/Low Resistor Values
Position 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
ohms 150K 10K 4.7K 3.3K 1K 909 822 770 500 485
ICF-1150 Series
The ICF-1150 series support 2 serial ports, with a D-sub9 connector
for RS-232 communication and a removable terminal block for RS-

Serial Media Converters
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Apr. 15, 2011. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Available Models
ICF-1150-M-SC: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to multimode fiber converter, SC connector, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
ICF-1150-M-ST: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to multimode fiber converter, ST connector, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
ICF-1150-S-SC: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to single mode fiber converter, SC connector, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
ICF-1150-S-ST: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to single mode fiber converter, ST connector, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
ICF-1150I-M-SC: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to multimode fiber converter, SC connector, 2 KV isolation, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
ICF-1150I-M-ST: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to multimode fiber converter, ST connector, 2 KV isolation, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
ICF-1150I-S-SC: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to single mode fiber converter, SC connector, 2 KV isolation, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
ICF-1150I-S-ST: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to single mode fiber converter, ST connector, 2 KV isolation, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
ICF-1150-M-SC-T: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to multimode fiber converter, SC connector, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
ICF-1150-M-ST-T: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to multimode fiber converter, ST connector, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
ICF-1150-S-SC-T: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to single mode fiber converter, SC connector, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
ICF-1150-S-ST-T: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to single mode fiber converter, ST connector, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
ICF-1150I-M-SC-T: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to multimode fiber converter, SC connector, 2 KV isolation, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
ICF-1150I-M-ST-T: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to multimode fiber converter, ST connector, 2 KV isolation, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
ICF-1150I-S-SC-T: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to single mode fiber converter, SC connector, 2 KV isolation, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
ICF-1150I-S-ST-T: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to single mode fiber converter, ST connector, 2 KV isolation, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Optional Accessories
DR-4524: 45 W, 2 A Din-Rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 85 to 264 VAC input Package Checklist
1 ICF-1150 series fiber converter•
Quick installation guide (printed)•
Warranty card•
Tento produkt můžete zakoupit u společnosti AutoCont IPC a.s.
AutoCont IPC a.s.